1st Omnibus Claims Objection - Certain Scheduled Claims

Exhibit B
Certain Scheduled Contract Claims

In re: Dana Corporation, et al.

Jointly Administered Case No. 06-10354

Scheduled Claim # Objection Page Debtor

Name and Address of Claimant Secured

503(B)(9)

Administrative

Priority

Unsecured Total Basis for Objection

Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-23575

Dana Corporation

ARGO PARTNERS $0.00 $0.00

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
1040 MARKET AVE SW

GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49503-4836

$0.00

$0.00

$10,152.65 $10,152.65  Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20069

Dana Corporation

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING $0.00 $0.00

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
LAPALMA REGION
PO BOX 78415

PHOENIX, AZ 85062-8415

$0.00

$0.00

$16,675.37 $16,675.37  Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20147

Dana Corporation

BAY DISPOSAL $0.00 $0.00
1384 INGLESIDE ROAD
NORFOLK, VA 23502

$0.00

$0.00

$976.15 $976.15  Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 65-F-1-15580

Dana Information
Technology LLC

BLOOMBERG LP $0.00 $0.00

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
PO BOX 30244

HARTFORD, CT 06150-0244

$0.00

$0.00

$1,585.24 $1,585.24  Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20527

Dana Corporation

CITY OF STOCKTON $0.00 $0.00
DEPT OF COMM DEVELOP PLANNING

DIV

ATTN MIKE NIBLOCK

PO BOX 1570

STOCKTON, CA 95201-1570

$0.00

$0.00

$863.00 $863.00  Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20595

8

Dana Corporation

COMMUNITY CARE NETWORK $0.00 $0.00

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
110A 2ND ST

HENDERSON, KY 42420-3136

$0.00

$0.00

$1,402.45 $1,402.45  Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20600

8

Dana Corporation

COMPUCOM $0.00 $0.00
PO BOX 951654
DALLAS, TX 75395-1654

$0.00

$0.00

$2,939.12 $2,939.12  Future Assumption

Note: Any unliquidated amounts in filed claims are reflected as $0.00 amounts hereon.
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1st Omnibus Claims Objection - Certain Scheduled Claims

Exhibit B

Certain Scheduled Contract Claims

In re: Dana Corporation, et al.

Jointly Administered Case No. 06-10354

Scheduled Claim # Objection Page Debtor Name and Address of Claimant Secured 503(B)(9) Administrative Priority Unsecured Total Basis for Objection
Claim To Be Expunged 65-F-1-15591 8 Dana Information COMPUCOM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $664.00 $664.00  Future Assumption
Technology LLC  piy gy 951654
DALLAS, TX 75395-1654
Claim To Be Expunged 91-F-1-17084 8 Spicer Heavy Axle =~ COMPUCOM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,518.37 $4,518.37  Future Assumption
& Brake, Inc. PO BOX 951654
DALLAS, TX 75395-1654
Claim To Be Expunged 94-F-1-17357 8 Torque-Traction COMPUCOM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $771.29 $771.29  Future Assumption
Integration
Technologies LLC PO BOX 951654
DALLAS, TX 75395-1654
Claim To Be Expunged 95-F-1-18088 8 Torque-Traction COMPUCOM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,098.46 $7,098.46  Future Assumption
Manufacturing
Technologies LLC PO BOX 951654
DALLAS, TX 75395-1654
Claim To Be Expunged 96-F-1-19391 8 Torque-Traction COMPUCOM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,816.43 $4,816.43  Future Assumption
Technologies LLC PO BOX 951654
DALLAS, TX 75395-1654
Claim To Be Expunged 65-F-1-15592 8 Dana Information COVISINT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,640.00 $45,640.00  Future Assumption
Technology LLC GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
DRAWER 64376
DETROIT, MI 48264-0376
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-21144 8 Dana Corporation FREDERICKTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33,791.00 $33,791.00  Future Assumption
GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
134 W 2ND ST
FREDERICKTOWN, OH 43019-1035
Claim To Be Expunged 95-F-1-18284 8 Torque-Traction INDIANA OXYGEN CO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $917.09 $917.09  Future Assumption
¥arl‘1“fa1°t“? 8 ¢ GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
eeimologies PO BOX 78588
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46278-0588
Note: Any unliquidated amounts in filed claims are reflected as $0.00 amounts hereon. Page 2



1st Omnibus Claims Objection - Certain Scheduled Claims

Exhibit B

Certain Scheduled Contract Claims

In re: Dana Corporation, et al.

Jointly Administered Case No. 06-10354

Scheduled Claim # Objection Page Debtor

Name and Address of Claimant

Secured

503(B)(9)

Administrative

Priority

Unsecured

Total

Basis for Objection

Claim To Be Expunged 91-F-1-17127

Spicer Heavy Axle
& Brake, Inc.

INTERNATIONAL TRUCK & ENGINE
CORP

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
4201 WINFIELD RD

WARRENVILLE, IL 60555-4025

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,710.00

$3,710.00

Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 73-F-1-15884

DTF Trucking, Inc.

KACE LOGISTICS INC

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
28436 HIGHLAND RD

ROMULUS, MI 48174-2507

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13,067.80

$13,067.80

Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-21835

Dana Corporation

KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
306 MARTINSBURG RD

MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050-4225

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,887.00

$10,887.00

Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 59-F-1-19078

Coupled Products,
Inc.

KRONOS INC
PO BOX 845765
BOSTON, MA 02284-5765

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,085.02

$6,085.02

Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 65-F-1-15628

Dana Information
Technology LLC

KRONOS INC
PO BOX 845748
BOSTON, MA 02284-5748

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,350.00

$4,350.00

Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged 65-F-1-15633

Dana Information
Technology LLC

LUCAS COUNTY TREASURER

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
1 GOVERNMENT CTR STE 500

TOLEDO, OH 43604-2253

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,478.74

$1,478.74

Future Assumption

Claim To Be Expunged  54-F-5-100

Dana Corporation

NAJICO SPICER CO LTD

F A O ACCOUNTS
TSUKIJI NAJICO BLDG 2ND FL
10-10 TSUKIJI 3 CHOME CHUO-KU

TOKYO 104

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$38,996.00

$38,996.00

Future Assumption

Note: Any unliquidated amounts in filed claims are reflected as $0.00 amounts hereon.
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e In re: Dana Corporation, et al.
1st Omnibus Claims Objection - Certain Scheduled Claims Exhibit B PE
Jointly Administered Case No. 06-10354

Certain Scheduled Contract Claims

Scheduled Claim # Objection Page Debtor Name and Address of Claimant Secured 503(B)(9) Administrative Priority Unsecured Total Basis for Objection
Claim To Be Expunged 75-F-1-16224 8 EFMG LLC OTIS ELEVATOR CO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,098.00 $1,098.00  Future Assumption
242 PITKIN ST

EAST HARTFORD, CT 06108-3220

Claim To Be Expunged 75-F-1-23850 8 EFMG LLC OTIS ELEVATOR CO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,098.00 $1,098.00  Future Assumption

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
PO BOX 73579

CHICAGO, IL 60673-3579

Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-22593 8 Dana Corporation PERKIN ELMER LLC $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,264.99 $3,264.99  Future Assumption

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
PO BOX 101668

ATLANTA, GA 30392-1668

Claim To Be Expunged 96-F-1-19551 8 Torque-Traction SARCOM CAD CAM DIVISION $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,011.27 $3,011.27  Future Assumption
Technologies LLC  GpNERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
L-2550

COLUMBUS, OH 43260-0001

Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-23085 8 Dana Corporation SHUMAKER LOOP & KENDRICK $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00  Future Assumption

NORTH COURTHOUSE SQ
1000 JACKSON

TOLEDO, OH 43624

Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-21843 8 Dana Corporation SIERRA LIQUIDITY FUND $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $744.00 $744.00  Future Assumption

GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
2719 N ARLINGTON AVE

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46218-3322

Claim To Be Expunged 59-F-1-19077 8 Coupled Products, SIERRA LIQUIDITY FUND $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,961.36 $1,961.36  Future Assumption
nc. GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
2719 N ARLINGTON AVE

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46218-3322

Note: Any unliquidated amounts in filed claims are reflected as $0.00 amounts hereon. Page 4



1st Omnibus Claims Objection - Certain Scheduled Claims

Exhibit B

Certain Scheduled Contract Claims

In re: Dana Corporation, et al.

Jointly Administered Case No. 06-10354

Scheduled Claim # Objection Page Debtor Name and Address of Claimant Secured 503(B)(9) Administrative Priority Unsecured Total Basis for Objection
Claim To Be Expunged 95-F-1-18360 Torque-Traction SIERRA LIQUIDITY FUND $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,351.09 $5,351.09  Future Assumption
¥a1“faf‘“?‘niL ¢ GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
echinologles 2719 N ARLINGTON AVE
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46218-3322
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-23149 Dana Corporation SOURCENET SOLUTIONS INC $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,296.85 $8,296.85  Future Assumption
GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
ATTN CORPORATE CONTROLLER
211 QUALITY CIR
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845-4470
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-23301 Dana Corporation SYSTEM SCALE CORP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,741.15 $8,741.15  Future Assumption
GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
332 HILL AVE
NASHVILLE, TN 37210-4712
Claim To Be Expunged 94-F-1-17789 Torque-Traction SYSTEM SCALE CORP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $500.00  Future Assumption
leefra‘l“’“. LLc GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
echnologtes 332 HILL AVE
NASHVILLE, TN 37210-4712
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-23316 Dana Corporation TALX CORP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,937.59 $6,937.59  Future Assumption
GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
135 S LASALLE ST DEPT 3065
CHICAGO, IL 60674-0001
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20756 Dana Corporation TRADE DEBT NET $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $875.00 $875.00  Future Assumption
GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
PO BOX 504138
SAINT LOUIS, MO 63150-0001
Claim To Be Expunged 95-F-1-18785 Torque-Traction TRADE DEBT NET $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,825.34 $1,825.34  Future Assumption
?arl‘q“falcm,“ngm ¢ GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT
cchmotogies CONSTITUTION HILL OFFICE PARK
6201 CONSTITUTION DR
FORT WAYNE, IN 46804-1517
Note: Any unliquidated amounts in filed claims are reflected as $0.00 amounts hereon. Page 5



e In re: Dana Corporation, et al.
1st Omnibus Claims Objection - Certain Scheduled Claims Exhibit B PE
Jointly Administered Case No. 06-10354

Certain Scheduled Contract Claims

Scheduled Claim # Objection Page Debtor Name and Address of Claimant Secured 503(B)(9) Administrative Priority Unsecured Total Basis for Objection

Claims To Be Expunged Totals 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $264,589.82 $264,589.82

Note: Any unliquidated amounts in filed claims are reflected as $0.00 amounts hereon. Page 6



