Scheduled Claim #	Scheduled Claim # Objection Page Debtor			Secured	503(B)(9)	Administrative	Priority	Unsecured	Total	Basis for Objection
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-23575	8	Dana Corporation	ARGO PARTNERS GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 1040 MARKET AVE SW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49503-4836	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,152.65	\$10,152.65	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20069	8	Dana Corporation	AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT LAPALMA REGION PO BOX 78415 PHOENIX, AZ 85062-8415	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,675.37	\$16,675.37	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20147	8	Dana Corporation	BAY DISPOSAL 1384 INGLESIDE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$976.15	\$976.15	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 65-F-1-15580	8	Dana Information Technology LLC	BLOOMBERG LP GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT PO BOX 30244 HARTFORD, CT 06150-0244	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,585.24	\$1,585.24	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20527	8	Dana Corporation	CITY OF STOCKTON  DEPT OF COMM DEVELOP PLANNING DIV  ATTN MIKE NIBLOCK PO BOX 1570  STOCKTON, CA 95201-1570	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$863.00	\$863.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20595	8	Dana Corporation	COMMUNITY CARE NETWORK GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 110A 2ND ST HENDERSON, KY 42420-3136	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,402.45	\$1,402.45	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20600	8	Dana Corporation	COMPUCOM PO BOX 951654 DALLAS, TX 75395-1654	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,939.12	\$2,939.12	Future Assumption

Scheduled Cla	im#	Objection	n Page Debtor	Name and Address of Claimant	Secured	503(B)(9)	Administrative	Priority	Unsecured	Total	Basis for Objection
Claim To Be Expunged 65-F-1-15	5591	8	Dana Information Technology LLC	COMPUCOM PO BOX 951654 DALLAS, TX 75395-1654	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$664.00	\$664.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 91-F-1-17	7084	8	Spicer Heavy Axle & Brake, Inc.	COMPUCOM PO BOX 951654 DALLAS, TX 75395-1654	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,518.37	\$4,518.37	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 94-F-1-17	7357	8	Torque-Traction Integration Technologies LLC	COMPUCOM PO BOX 951654 DALLAS, TX 75395-1654	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$771.29	\$771.29	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 95-F-1-18	3088	8	Torque-Traction Manufacturing Technologies LLC	COMPUCOM PO BOX 951654 DALLAS, TX 75395-1654	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,098.46	\$7,098.46	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 96-F-1-19	9391	8	Torque-Traction Technologies LLC	COMPUCOM PO BOX 951654 DALLAS, TX 75395-1654	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,816.43	\$4,816.43	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 65-F-1-15	5592	8	Dana Information Technology LLC	COVISINT GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT DRAWER 64376 DETROIT, MI 48264-0376	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45,640.00	\$45,640.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-21	1144	8	Dana Corporation	FREDERICKTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 134 W 2ND ST FREDERICKTOWN, OH 43019-1035	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33,791.00	\$33,791.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 95-F-1-18	3284	8	Torque-Traction Manufacturing Technologies LLC	INDIANA OXYGEN CO GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT PO BOX 78588 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46278-0588	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$917.09	\$917.09	Future Assumption

Scheduled Claim #	Objecti	ion Page Debtor	Name and Address of Claimant	Secured	503(B)(9)	Administrative	Priority	Unsecured	Total	Basis for Objection
Claim To Be Expunged 91-F-1-17127	8	Spicer Heavy Axle & Brake, Inc.	INTERNATIONAL TRUCK & ENGINE CORP GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 4201 WINFIELD RD WARRENVILLE, IL 60555-4025	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,710.00	\$3,710.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 73-F-1-15884	8	DTF Trucking, Inc.	KACE LOGISTICS INC GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 28436 HIGHLAND RD ROMULUS, MI 48174-2507	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,067.80	\$13,067.80	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-21835	8	Dana Corporation	KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 306 MARTINSBURG RD MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050-4225	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,887.00	\$10,887.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 59-F-1-19078	8	Coupled Products, Inc.	KRONOS INC PO BOX 845765 BOSTON, MA 02284-5765	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,085.02	\$6,085.02	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 65-F-1-15628	8	Dana Information Technology LLC	KRONOS INC PO BOX 845748 BOSTON, MA 02284-5748	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 65-F-1-15633	8	Dana Information Technology LLC	LUCAS COUNTY TREASURER GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 1 GOVERNMENT CTR STE 500 TOLEDO, OH 43604-2253	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,478.74	\$1,478.74	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-5-100	8	Dana Corporation	NAJICO SPICER CO LTD F A O ACCOUNTS TSUKIJI NAJICO BLDG 2ND FL 10-10 TSUKIJI 3 CHOME CHUO-KU TOKYO 104	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$38,996.00	\$38,996.00	Future Assumption

Scheduled Claim #	Scheduled Claim # Objection Page Debtor			Secured	503(B)(9)	Administrative	Priority	Unsecured	Total	Basis for Objection
Claim To Be Expunged 75-F-1-16224	8	EFMG LLC	OTIS ELEVATOR CO 242 PITKIN ST EAST HARTFORD, CT 06108-3220	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,098.00	\$1,098.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 75-F-1-23850	8	EFMG LLC	OTIS ELEVATOR CO GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT PO BOX 73579 CHICAGO, IL 60673-3579	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,098.00	\$1,098.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-22593	8	Dana Corporation	PERKIN ELMER LLC GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT PO BOX 101668 ATLANTA, GA 30392-1668	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,264.99	\$3,264.99	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 96-F-1-19551	8	Torque-Traction Technologies LLC	SARCOM CAD CAM DIVISION GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT L-2550 COLUMBUS, OH 43260-0001	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,011.27	\$3,011.27	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-23085	8	Dana Corporation	SHUMAKER LOOP & KENDRICK NORTH COURTHOUSE SQ 1000 JACKSON TOLEDO, OH 43624	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-21843	8	Dana Corporation	SIERRA LIQUIDITY FUND GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 2719 N ARLINGTON AVE INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46218-3322	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$744.00	\$744.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 59-F-1-19077	8	Coupled Products, Inc.	SIERRA LIQUIDITY FUND GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 2719 N ARLINGTON AVE INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46218-3322	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,961.36	\$1,961.36	Future Assumption

Scheduled Claim #	Objectio	n Page Debtor	Name and Address of Claimant	Secured	503(B)(9)	Administrative	Priority	Unsecured	Total	Basis for Objection
Claim To Be Expunged 95-F-1-18360	8	Torque-Traction Manufacturing Technologies LLC	SIERRA LIQUIDITY FUND GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 2719 N ARLINGTON AVE INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46218-3322	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,351.09	\$5,351.09	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-23149	8	Dana Corporation	SOURCENET SOLUTIONS INC GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT ATTN CORPORATE CONTROLLER 211 QUALITY CIR COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845-4470	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,296.85	\$8,296.85	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-23301	8	Dana Corporation	SYSTEM SCALE CORP GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 332 HILL AVE NASHVILLE, TN 37210-4712	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,741.15	\$8,741.15	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 94-F-1-17789	8	Torque-Traction Integration Technologies LLC	SYSTEM SCALE CORP GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 332 HILL AVE NASHVILLE, TN 37210-4712	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-23316	8	Dana Corporation	TALX CORP  GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT 135 S LASALLE ST DEPT 3065 CHICAGO, IL 60674-0001	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,937.59	\$6,937.59	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 54-F-1-20756	8	Dana Corporation	TRADE DEBT NET GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT PO BOX 504138 SAINT LOUIS, MO 63150-0001	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$875.00	\$875.00	Future Assumption
Claim To Be Expunged 95-F-1-18785	8	Torque-Traction Manufacturing Technologies LLC	TRADE DEBT NET  GENERAL COUNSEL OR PRESIDENT CONSTITUTION HILL OFFICE PARK 6201 CONSTITUTION DR FORT WAYNE, IN 46804-1517	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,825.34	\$1,825.34	Future Assumption

In re: Dana Corporation, et al.

Jointly Administered Case No. 06-10354

Scheduled Claim # Objection Page Debtor	Name and Address of Claimant	Secured	503(B)(9)	Administrative	Priority	Unsecured	Total Basis for Objection
Claims To Be Expunged Totals	36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$264,589.82	\$264,589.82